IN-0005137

Everly Rose Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/15/2022 07:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
10/15/2022 05:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10/16/2022 01:00 AM | Strike Four Seasons Doheny
Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Mix & Match pillows 45 $24.00 T $1,080.00

(30) Blush Pink

(15) Sage Green/ Light Pastel Green

Total General $1,080.00
Furniture Set #1
Boston Oval Bar (3pcs) -Behr Frosted Sage 1 $1,650.00 T $1,650.00
Painted Frosted Sage - N400-2
Hight Gloss
(2) Curved Pieces
(1) Straight Center Piece
Moscow Barback - Silver 3 $200.00 T $600.00
\) Abu Dhabi Barstool - Chrome 18 $16.00 T $288.00
T Berlin Stand Up Tables - Chrome 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
_‘4“‘
i
Dj Booths - Nice Oval Light Up - Silver 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Total Furniture Set #1 $4,138.00
Furniture Set #2
Ibiza Middle 6'W Section - White Suede 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Ibiza Left Arm Chaise - White Suede 2 $350.00 T $700.00
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Description

Ibiza Right Arm Chaise - White Suede

Paris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror

Hollywood Ottoman - Blush w. Gold Base

Furniture Set #3

Segovia Sofa - White w. Brass Base

Paris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror
Hollywood Ottoman - White w. Brass Base

Beverly Hills Side Chair - Blush w. Silver Legs

¥

-
",‘j

Furniture Set $4

Pasadena Banquette - Ivory w. Skirt 6'L

Paris Coffee Table - Gold w. Mirror

Al

Photo Op
T Plain Panel 8'H x 48"W- White
I Sandra to paint details and florist to attach florals
Stage Backdrop

PDF Generated on 10/12/2022 @ 10:14 AM PST

Qtty Price

2 $350.00
4 $200.00
8 $65.00

Total Furniture Set #2

2 $500.00
2 $200.00
8 $65.00
2 $225.00

Total Furniture Set #3

6 $350.00

6 $200.00

Total Furniture Set $4

3 $850.00

Total Photo Op

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$700.00

$800.00

$520.00

$3,920.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$520.00

$450.00

$2,370.00

$2,100.00

$1,200.00

$3,300.00

$2,550.00

$2,550.00
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Description

) OPTION 1: Panels - Wood Moulding 10'h
Painted Frosted Sage-N400-2;
client to provide decal imagery

OPTION 1: Sconces - Milan - Murano Glass

Services
custom artwork: hand painting backdrop
Installers: Install Saturday
Installers: Strike Saturday Night
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

5 $550.00 T

3 $200.00 T

Total Stage Backdrop

1 $750.00
12 $450.00
10 $400.00
3 $450.00 T
3 $65.00 T
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,750.00

$600.00

$3,350.00

$750.00
$5,400.00
$4,000.00
$1,350.00
$195.00

$350.00

$20,708.00
$12,045.00
$2,114.04
($0.00)
$34,867.04
($0.00)
$34,867.04
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