R	Revelry Event Designer 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657		IN-0005137 Everly Rose Events			
10/15/2022 07:00 AM   Install 10/15/2022 05:00 PM   Event Date 10/16/2022 01:00 AM   Strike		PO: Shipping Address: Four Seasons Doheny	<b>Invoice Date:</b> <b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receipt <b>Salesperson</b> : Angela Murelli			
Description General			Qtty	Price		Total
	Mix & Match pillows (30) Blush Pink (15) Sage Green/ Light Pa	stel Green	45	\$24.00	Т	\$1,080.00
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Total Gene	eral	\$1,080.00
Furniture Set #1	l					
	Boston Oval Bar (3pc Painted Frosted Sage - N4 Hight Gloss	es) -Behr Frosted Sage 00-2	1	\$1,650.00	т	\$1,650.00
	(2) Curved Pieces (1) Straight Center Piece					
	Moscow Barback - Si	lver	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Abu Dhabi Barstool -	Chrome	18	\$16.00	Т	\$288.00
Ann	Berlin Stand Up Table	es - Chrome	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
0	Dj Booths - Nice Ova	Light Up - Silver	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
			Тс	otal Furniture Set	: #1	\$4,138.00
Furniture Set #2	2					
TITIT	Ibiza Middle 6'W Sec	tion - White Suede	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Ibiza Left Arm Chaise	e - White Suede	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ibiza Right Arm Chaise - White Suede	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Paris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Hollywood Ottoman - Blush w. Gold Base	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
			Total Furniture Set	t #2	\$3,920.00
Furniture Set #3					
	Segovia Sofa - White w. Brass Base	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Paris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Hollywood Ottoman - White w. Brass Base	8	\$65.00	Т	\$520.00
P	Beverly Hills Side Chair - Blush w. Silver Legs	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total Furniture Set	t #3	\$2,370.00
Furniture Set \$4					
	Pasadena Banquette - Ivory w. Skirt 6'L	6	\$350.00	Т	\$2,100.00
H-I	Paris Coffee Table - Gold w. Mirror	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Furniture Set	t \$4	\$3,300.00
Photo Op					
	Plain Panel 8'H x 48"W- White Sandra to paint details and florist to attach florals	3	\$850.00	Т	\$2,550.00
			Total Photo	Ор	\$2,550.00
Stage Backdrop					

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	OPTION 1: Panels - Wood Moulding 10'h Painted Frosted Sage-N400-2; client to provide decal imagery	5	\$550.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	OPTION 1: Sconces - Milan - Murano Glass	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total Stage Backo	\$3,350.00	
Services					
	custom artwork: hand painting backdrop	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	Installers: Install Saturday	12	\$450.00		\$5,400.00
	Installers: Strike Saturday Night	10	\$400.00		\$4,000.00
	Trucking: 24'L	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$350.00		\$350.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$20,708.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$12,045.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Taxes :	\$2,114.04
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes	Total:	\$34,867.04
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$34,867.04